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SECTION G. RATES AND SERVICE FEES
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Classes of Users

Service Investigation Fee

Deposit

Admin./Easement Fee

Service Impact Fee

Installation Fee at existing connection

Installation Fee for new connection and tap
Monthly Charge + Regulatory Fee

Reserve Water Fee

Late Payment Fee

Return Check Fee (Miscellaneous Transaction Form)
Real Estate Inspection Fee (Miscellaneous Transaction Form)
Reconnect Fee (Re-Service Fee)

Service Trip Fee

Disconnect Fee

Fee for Unauthorized Actions (Equipment Damage Fee)
Customer History Report Fee

Customer Additional Bill Print Fee

Alternate Billling Fee (for renters)

Owner Penalty Billing Fee

Meter Test Fee (Miscellaneous Transaction Form)
Information Disclosure Fee

Customer Service Inspection Fee

Regulatory Assessment

Additional Assessments Fee

Meter Relocation Fee

Other Fees

Road Bore (Minimum fee depending on size)
State Hwy/FM Road Bore

Construction Meter Deposit

Construction Meter set Fee

Transfer of Additional Meter Fee

Sprinkler Meter Fee (Minimum)

Certified Mail Fee

Revised 2022.07.19 BOD Meeting

Residential & Commercial
$50.00 (as applicable)
$150.00 (Refundable)
$45.00 (as applicable)
$2400.00

$350.00 (Basic meter, Labor, Service Call

$1,300.00

$43.40

$15.00

$10.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$50.00

$150.00 OR current charge by vendor
$5.00 (as applicable)

$75.00

$0.005

$0.00 (as applicable)

$1,210.00 (EST, Final based on actual costs)
$0.00 (as applicable)

$1,000.00

$2,000 (EST, Final bill based on actual costs)
$1,375.00 (Refundable)

$100.00 (Non-Refundable)

$125.00

$475.00

$10.00



