

SECTION G. RATES AND SERVICE FEES

1.	Classes of Users	Residential & Commercial
2.	Service Investigation Fee	\$50.00 (as applicable)
3.	Deposit	\$150.00 (Refundable)
4.	Admin./Easement Fee	\$45.00 (as applicable)
5.	Service Impact Fee	\$2400.00
6.	Installation Fee at existing connection	\$350.00 (Basic meter, Labor, Service Call
6.1	Installation Fee for new connection and tap	\$1,300.00
7.	Monthly Charge + Regulatory Fee	\$43.40
8.	Reserve Water Fee	\$15.00
9.	Late Payment Fee	\$10.00
10.	Return Check Fee (Miscellaneous Transaction Form)	\$25.00
11.	Real Estate Inspection Fee (Miscellaneous Transaction Form)	\$100.00
12.	Reconnect Fee (Re-Service Fee)	\$50.00
13.	Service Trip Fee	\$50.00
14.	Disconnect Fee	\$50.00
15.	Fee for Unauthorized Actions (Equipment Damage Fee)	\$250.00
16.	Customer History Report Fee	\$10.00
17.	Customer Additional Bill Print Fee	\$10.00
18.	Alternate Billing Fee (for renters)	\$25.00
19.	Owner Penalty Billing Fee	\$50.00
20.	Meter Test Fee (Miscellaneous Transaction Form)	\$150.00 OR current charge by vendor
21.	Information Disclosure Fee	\$5.00 (as applicable)
22.	Customer Service Inspection Fee	\$75.00
23.	Regulatory Assessment	\$0.005
24.	Additional Assessments Fee	\$0.00 (as applicable)
25.	Meter Relocation Fee	\$1,210.00 (EST, Final based on actual costs)
26.	Other Fees	\$0.00 (as applicable)
27.	Road Bore (Minimum fee depending on size)	\$1,000.00
28.	State Hwy/FM Road Bore	\$2,000 (EST, Final bill based on actual costs)
29.	Construction Meter Deposit	\$1,375.00 (Refundable)
30.	Construction Meter set Fee	\$100.00 (Non-Refundable)
31.	Transfer of Additional Meter Fee	\$125.00
32.	Sprinkler Meter Fee (Minimum)	\$475.00
33.	Certified Mail Fee	\$10.00